MODELLO

MODEL
MODELE
MODELO

AUDI

80GL 1.3

80 GL formel 1.3

80 1.6

80 GL formel 1.6
80GLS 1.6

80 GLS 1.6

80 1.6 (mod.'86)

80 1.6 cat. (mod.'93)
801.8

80GLS 1.8

80 1.8 (mod.'86)

80 1.8 (mod.'87) (74 CV)
80 GLE 1.8

80 1.8 E (mod.'86)
8018E

801.8

80 2.0 cat.

80 E 2.0 cat.

80E 2.0

80 E 2.0 16 valvole cat.
80 E 2.0 16 valvole cat.
80 E 2.0 Quattro cat
90

90

90 2.0 20V

100 1.8

100 GLS (mod.'80)

100

ALIMENTAZIONE

FEEDING
ALIMENTATION
ALIMENTACION

M.C. Pierburg

D.C. Pierburg

D.C. Volkswagen

D.C. Pierburg

D.C. Solex

D.C. Zenith

D.C. Keihin

Iniez. Multipoint Hitachi
D.C. Pierburg

D.C. Zenith

D.C. Keihin

D.C. Pierburg
Iniez. Bosch K-Jetronic
Iniez. Bosch K-Jetronic
Iniez. Bosch Monojetronic

Iniez. Multipoint

Iniez. Bosch Monomotronic

Iniez. Multipoint Digifant
Iniez. Multipont Digifant
Iniez. Bosch KE-Motronic
Iniez. Bosch KE-Motronic

Iniez. Multipoint
Iniez. Bosch K-Jetronic
Iniez. Bosch K-Jetronic
Iniez. Multipoint Hitachi
D.C. Pierburg

D.C. Zenith

D.C. Keihin

MISCELATORE
GPL

LPG MIXER
MELANGEUR LPG
MEZCLADOR GLP

M15

MXO06

AU06

MX06

MX08

AUO1

AU08

LG437

MX06

AUO1

AU08

AU06

LG406

LG406

LG401

AR11

LG401

AR11

AR11

LG406

LG477

MX323

LG406

LG477

MX291

MX06

AUO1

AU04

CODICE
GPL

LPG CODE
CODE LPG
CODIGOLPG

010908015

010908006

010903006

010908006

010908008

010903001

010903008

010950437

010908006

010903001

010903008

010903006

010950406

010950406

01095041

010901011

010950401

010901011

010901011

010950406

010950477

010908323

010950406

010950477

010908291

010908006

010903001

010903004

MISCELATORE
METANO

CNG MIXER
MELANGEUR CNG
MEZCLADOR CNG

M15

MX06

AU06

MX06

MX08

AUO1

AU08

LM437

MX06

AUO1

AU08

AU06

LM406

LM406

LM401

AR11

LM401

AR11

AR11

LM406

LM477

MX323

LM406

LM477

MX291

MX06

AUO1

AUO4

|

ANB

AUTO GAS EQUIPMENT

CODICE DISEGNO
METANO
CNG CODE DRAWING
CODE CNG DESSIN
CODIGOCNG | DIBUJO Pag.
011908015 78
011908006 78
011903006 71
011908006 78
011908008 18
011903001 71
011903008 71
011950437 96
011908006 78
011903001 71
011903008 71
011903006 71
011950406 94
011950406 94
011950401 94
011901011 71
011950401 94
011901011 71
011901011 71
011950406 94
011950477 98
011908323 84
011950406 94
011950477 98
011908291 83
011908006 78
011903001 71
011903004 71

MONTAGGIO

FIXING
MISE EN POSE
MONTAJE

Pag.

=
&

=
Ay

=
©

=
]

=
(&

=
&)

=
=

111

=
[0¥]

113

=
Ay

=
&

N
E
iy

=
Ay

=
(&

=
&)

XmQOZ — mO-—0Z—

mux—-—>»=<=<00m

mO-—-—02Z2—




MODELLO

MODEL
MODELE
MODELO

100CD 2.2

100 E 2.0 cat.

100 E2.016 V cat.

100 E2.016 V cat.

*A3 1.6 cat.

*A3 1.6 cat.'97

A3 1.8 20V cat.

A41.6

A41.8

A41.8

* A6 1.8 20V cat. ‘97

ALIMENTAZIONE

FEEDING
ALIMENTATION
ALIMENTACION

Iniez. Bosch K-Jetronic
Iniez. Bosch KE-Motronic
Iniez. Bosch KE-Motronic
Iniez. Bosch KE-Motronic
Iniez. Multipoint

Iniez. Multipoint

Iniez. Multipoint

Iniez. Multipoint

Iniez. Multipoint

Iniez. Multipoint

Iniez. Multipoint

MISCELATORE | CODICE

GPL GPL

LPG MIXER LPG CODE

MELANGEUR LPG | CODE LPG

MEZCLADOR GLP | CODIGOLPG
LG406 010950406
LG406 010950406
LG406 010950406
LGA477 010950477
LG473 010950473
LG462 010950462
LG473 010950473
LG415 010950415
LG436 010950436
LG415 010950415
LG473 010950473

MISCELATORE
METANO

CNG MIXER
MELANGEUR CNG
MEZCLADOR CNG

LM406

LM406

LM406

LM477

LM473

LM462

LM473

LM415

LM436

LM415

LM473

CODICE
METANO

CNG CODE
CODE CNG
CODIGOCNG

011950406

011950406

011950406

011950477

011950473

011950462

011950473

011950415

011950436

011950415

011950473

ANB

AUTO GAS EQUIPMENT

DISEGNO MONTAGGIO
DRAWING FIXING
DESSIN MISE EN POSE
DIBUJO MONTAJE
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